
Appendix 1 - Labour Group Nominations for Committee etc Memberships

Committees, Panels, Boards etc

Appointments
Committee (4)
Philip Glanville
Anntoinette Bramble
Christopher Kennedy
Vacancy

Audit Committee (8)
Frank Baffour
Polly Billington
Margaret Gordon
Anna Lynch (Chair)
Caroline Selman
Gilbert Smyth
Lynne Troughton
(Vice-Chair)
Sarah Young

Constitution Committee
(4)
Anntoinette Bramble
Ian Rathbone
Lynne Troughton
Margaret Gordon

Corporate Committee
(15)
Michael Desmond
Clare Joseph
Lee Laudat-Scott
Yvonne Maxwell
Jon Narcross
M Can Ozen
Clare Potter (Chair)
Fliss Premru
Steve Race
Midnight Ross
Ali Sadek
Ifraah Samatar
Claudia Turbet Delof
Jessica Webb
Sarah Young (Vice-Chair)

Corporate Parenting
Board (4)
Kam Adams
Anna Lynch
Sharon Patrick
Anya Sizer

Council Joint
Committee (3)
Carole Williams
Clare Potter
Vacancy

Fostering Panel
Soraya Adejare

Licensing Committee
(13)
Sophie Conway
Susan Fajana-Thomas
Eluzer Goldberg
Richard Lufkin
(Vice-Chair)
Sem Moema
M Can Ozsen
Sharon Patrick
Midnight Ross
Anya Sizer
Gilbert Smyth (Chair)
Sheila Suso-Runge
Penny Wrout
Vacancy

Pensions Committee (9)
Kam Adams (Chair)
Grace Adebayo
Rob Chapman
(Vice-Chair)
Margaret Gordon
Ben Hayhurst
M Can Oszen
Ian Rathbone
Lynne Troughton
Vacancy



Planning
Sub-Committee (9)
Michael Desmond
Clare Joseph
Lee Laudat-Scott
Jon Narcross
Clare Potter
Steve Race (Chair)
Ali Sadek
Jessica Webb
(Vice-Chair)
Sarah Young

Substitutes
M Can Ozcen
Fliss Premru
Ifraah Samatar
Claudia Turbet-Delof

Standards (8)
Anntoinette Bramble
(Cabinet Lead, Chair)
Frank Baffour
Polly Billington
Sade Etti
Humaira Garasia
Anna Lynch
Joseph Ogundemuren
Lynne Troughton
(Vice-Chair)

Scrutiny

Children and Young
People Scrutiny
Commission (10)
Sophie Conway (Chair)
Margaret Gordon
(Vice-Chair)
Lee Laudat-Scott
Midnight Ross
Caroline Selman
Anya Sizer
Sheila Suso-Runge
Lynne Troughton
Claudia Turbet Delof
Vacancy

Health in Hackney
Scrutiny Commission
(9)
Kam Adams
Grace Adebayo
Frank Baffour
Deniz Cemgil Oguzkanli
Eluzer Goldberg
Ben Hayhurst (Chair)
Sharon Patrick
(Vice-Chair)
Ifraah Samatar
Vacancy

Living in Hackney
Scrutiny Commission
(9)
Soraya Adejare (Chair)
Clare Joseph (Vice-Chair)
Joseph Ogundemuren
M Can Ozsen
Sam Pallis
Ian Rathbone
Ali Sadek
Penny Wrout
Sarah Young

Skills, Economy &
Growth Scrutiny
Commission (9)
Polly Billington (Chair)
Anna Lynch
Jon Narcross
Clare Potter (Vice-Chair)
Fliss Premru
Steve Race
Gilbert Smyth
Claudia Turbet Delof
Jessica Webb

Scrutiny Panel (9)
Polly Billington
Clare Potter
Soraya Adejare
Clare Joseph
Ben Hayhurst
Sharon Patrick
Sophie Conway
Margaret Gordon (Chair)
Vacancy


